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1. System 1u Rack
2. Power Switch

3. Optical Input / Output — SC Connector

4. Relay Input ( D—sub 9Piin )
1. N.C 2. COM 3. N.O
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. 19 Video Output Connector = 75Q, BNC

. Audio Input Connector — 600%, RCA

© ~N o O

Data Input/Output connector (RJ — 45)
-. RS -232C AtE [

1 RX &8 &At  3.TX g8 =it 5. GROUND

-. RS -422 AtE [

1.RX- &5 &t 2. RX+ &= HAt 3. TX - &4

-. RS -485 AtE [
7.TRX - 8. TRX +

9. AC Power Input ( 100V ~ 240V )
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1. MIZ 2N

= M EZ2 7t 2ttt 2YEZe] HAAHR Y MIC of cHEE 1Al SHAM S
(PRE-AMPZE )2 ZE = 7|5 © of 2| A|H|BOXZ}e| okutst
HOolE 1&AY, Contacts System tHatsk ( Normal Close, Normal Open )H| 0| £
1712 2 HH OIS 1coreZ ™S st= &u|o|Ct,
235ty £EM & 0| 28 W.D.M (Wavelength Division Multiplexing)
’% OEH A2 F5A ME E MA, XA e Geo| gict.
AMEOM = HOolE &8 EAIZ LEDIt F&t=[0f E L2
O| AMZM o 2 Ojo|H S4{FE &ol &4 U200
Fol= A& HlZL”.jELEDE 0| 835t0{ Pate| &, &3 Metnt
% 7 R AL 2 EA| e ACH
A

0 02 oA 0>OEO
0i54>

X

O op

=T A

TEZol AdAL 2A O O|E|, Relay @&
| AHE

sz
OK
0
R
H'l
H1 |
HLI
El
Ofm
N
Rl
>
>
o

Ol =22 CIS 220 tist &8 2ol CHoltd 2 SHCF.

[y

EL- xVxA xD xR 1 201 - 1
1 : Module
L— 2:1u
3:3U
1 : Multi mode
2 : Single mode

Distance : Km

x D : n ch Data

X A : nch Audio

XV : nch Video
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VIDEO
COMPLETE SYSTEM BANDWIDTH 10Hz ~ 10MHz
NUMBER OF CHANNELS 1CH
INPUT / OUTPUT IMPEDANCE 75Q NTSC,PAL,SECAM
INPUT / OUTPUT LEVELS 1V P-P
DIFFERENTIAL PHASE 1°
DIFFERENTIAL GAIN 1%
DATA
COMPLETE SYSTEM BANDWIDTH 300Kbps

NUMBER OF CHANNELS

1CH, FULL DUPLEX

DATA INTERFACE

RS-422,RS-485,RS-232C

SIGNAL CONNECTOR RJ—45

AUDIO

COMPLETE SYSTEM BANDWIDTH 20Hz ~ 20KHz

NUMBER OF CHANNELS 1CH

INPUT / OUTPUT IMPEDANCE 600 Q unbalanced
INPUT / OUTPUT LEVELS 0 dBm 0.775Vrms
RELAY

CONTACK INPUT N.C

CONTACK OUTPUT 2HE N.O, NC

NUMBER OF CHANNELS 1CH

OPTICAL

TRANSMITTER WAVELENGTH 1310,1550nm (S /M)

COUPLED POWER -10dBm +3

RECEIVER SENSITIVITY -17dBm

OPTICAL CONNECTOR SC TYPE
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PONER OPTIC

. Module Case
. Video Input Connector — 75Q, BNC
LG ME M OHE LED - S42| oy Mot H Aol S SRR EA
. Audio Output Connector - 600Q, RCA
. Data Input/Output connector ( RJ-45)
- RS-232C ALE [0 1.RX &% X}
-.RS —422 A& [

1.RX- &3 ©HAF 2.RX+ &8 ThAF 3. TX- 213 BHEAF 4. TX+ 13 thA}
-. RS —-485 AHE [

7.TRX - 8.TRX +
6, DC Power Input ( 12VDC)
7. Relay Input Connector ( RJ-45)

14 :6.NC 7.COM 8.N.O

8. Optical Input / Output — SC Connector

A WON -

3.TX &= &t 5. GROUND
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